Eastern Randolph - Jordan-Matthews

Cross Country Meet - FRC

Northwood Host
Tuesday, September 23, 2025

High School Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

Team Pts
1 Northwood 15
2 Jordan-Matthews 48
3 Eastern Randolph High 59

High School Girls 5000 Meter Run

Name

1 Gray, Sydney

2 Teta, Shiloh

3 Perry, Ashley

4 Ghitta, Gabby

5 Faris, Penelope

6 Cruz, Demoris

7 Velassquez, Stefanie
8 Brooks, Peyton

9 Yates, Gianna

10 Miller, Nyla

11 Craven, Makenzie
12 Juanita, Perez

13 Miller, Nelay

14 Britt, Charlotte

15 McDaniel, Charity
16 Ramirez, Byanna
17 Suarez, Sofia

18 Reyes, Mia

Yr

12
9
11
10
10
9
9
9
10
11
10
10
10
10
12
10
9
9

19 Vasques Rodes, Naoami 12

Team

Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Jordan-Matthews
Jordan-Matthews
Eastern Randdolph
Eastern Randdolph
Jordan-Matthews
Eastern Randdolph
Jordan-Matthews
Jordan-Matthews
Jordan-Matthews
Eastern Randdolph
Eastern Randdolph
Jordan-Matthews
Jordan-Matthews
Eastern Randdolph

Time

20:21.82
23:57.56
25:27.17
26:04.81
26:56.43
29:20.60
30:17.58
30:30.46
31:27.75
31:29.06
31:29.36
33:40.07
33:52.66
35:12.57
36:10.92
37:20.04
38:01.24
38:10.04
43:02.00

Pts
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High School Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

Team

1 Northwood
2 Jordan-Matthews

3 Eastern Randolph High

Pts

15
57
66

High School Boys 5000 Meter Run

Name

1 Wiley, Jordan

2 Yell, Drew

3 Wiley, Coleman

4 Zsuppan, Owen

5 Druest, Leo

6 Nino, Elvis

7 Parenti, Austin

8 Gilcrest, Tanner

9 Sandoval, Juan

10 Patterson, Liam
11 Jones, Owen

12 Evans, Easton

13 Kennedy, Lucas
14 Leysath, Aiden

15 Cavaroc, Evan

16 McSwain, Markel
17 Watson, Joshua
18 Cisneros, Aiden
19 Lambright, David
20 Auguste, Zaeon
21 Young, Trevor

22 Ochoa, Kevin

23 Tabor, James

24 Poindexter, Nathan
25 Smith, Lucas

26 Culberson, Levi
27 Ceron, Samuel

28 Lambeth, Brayden
29 Kahle, Russell

Yr Team

12 Northwood

9 Northwood

9 Northwood

12 Northwood

9 Northwood

9 Jordan-Matthews
10  Northwood

9 Northwood

11 Northwood

9 Northwood

12 Northwood

12 Northwood

11 Eastern Randdolph
11 Jordan-Matthews

9 Northwood

11 Jordan-Matthews
12 Eastern Randdolph
11 Northwood

12 Eastern Randdolph
9 Jordan-Matthews
11 Eastern Randdolph
10  Jordan-Matthews
11 Eastern Randdolph
9 Eastern Randdolph
10 Eastern Randdolph
10  Jordan-Matthews
8 Jordan-Matthews
11 Eastern Randdolph
9  Eastern Randdolph

Time

18:34.63
18:35.52
19:09.63
19:47.82
19:55.69
20:20.10
20:46.63
20:50.78
21:37.79
22:08.41
22:19.48
22:41.27
22:53.27
23:26.29
23:44.31
23:59.09
24:21.83
25:20.05
26:47.21
27:39.27
28:14.59
29:27.67
29:59.72
30:18.68
30:49.75
31:19.25
31:30.41
31:59.80
37:45.01

Pts
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11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21



